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N1k ISLAND ADMINISTRATION——continued.
Port of Alofi.  Return of Dports for the Year ended 31st December, 1914—continued.

Whence imported.

Jams <.

Jewellery

l;afmps and lanterns
Machines, sewing
Madtches

Mats

Meats, preserved

Milk, preserved
Nails

Oils—
Kerosene and benzine

Tinseed .. ..
Not otherwise enumerated

Paints and varnish

Paper ..

Perfumery and toilet preparations

Pipes, tobaceo ..

Platedware
Potatoes and onions

Portmanteaux and travelling-bags
Provisions, not otherwise enumerated

Rice

New Zealand
Australia ..
United Kingdom

New Zealand
Australia ..
United Kingdom

New Zealand
Australia

: United Kingdom

New Zealand

| Australia

United Kingdom

New Zealand
Australia ..

New Zealand

Malden ..
United Kingdom

New Zealand
United Kingdom

New Zealand
United Kingdom

New Zealand
Australia ..

New Zealand

United Kingdom
German Samoa

New Zealand
Australia ..
United Kingdom

New Zealand
Australia ..

New Zealand
Australia ..
German Samoa
Germany ..

New Zealand

I Australia ..

United Kingdom

United Kingdom
New Zealand

3

Australia ..
United Kingdom

New Zealand
Australia ..

Malden

A—3.

Value. Total.
£ £
6
1
2
- 9
7
1
3
11
31
5
9
s
17
3
21
41
241
|
242
.. 2
512
65
3
5RO
31
8
39
27
2
29
124
7
131
.. 9
11
1
9
: 21
34
7
3
44
9
1
10
68
7
2
7
84
16
1
2
19
29
10
110
2
6
118
98
30
22
150
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