NIUE ISLAND ADMINISTRATION—continued. Port of Alofi. Return of Imports for the Year ended 31st December, 1914—continued.

Article.		Whence imported.		Value.	Total.	
Jams «			New Zealand Australia United Kingdom		£ 6 1 2	£
Jewellery			New Zealand Australia United Kingdom		$\begin{array}{c} 2\\ 7\\ 1\\ 3 \end{array}$	9
Lamps and lanterns			New Zealand Australia United Kingdom		31 5 9	11
Machines, sewing	••		New Zealand Australia United Kingdom		17 3 21	45
Matches	• •		New Zealand Australia		241 1	41
Mats Meats, preserved			New Zealand Malden United Kingdom		 512 65 3	242
Milk, preserved		•••	New Zealand United Kingdom		31 8	580
Nails			New Zealand United Kingdom		27 2	39 29
Oils— Kerosene and benzine	••		New Zealand Australia		$\begin{array}{c} 124 \\ 7 \end{array}$	131
Linseed Not otherwise enumerated		••	New Zealand United Kingdom German Samoa		11 1 9	9
Paints and varnish	•••		New Zealand Australia United Kingdom		34 7 3	21
Paper	••	•	New Zealand Australia		9 1	10
Perfumery and toilet preparation	ıs		New Zealand Australia German Samoa Germany		68 7 2 7	84
Pipes, tobacco	••	••	New Zealand Australia United Kingdom		16 1 2	19
Platedware Potatoes and onions Portmanteaux and travelling-bag Provisions, not otherwise enumer			United Kingdom New Zealand ,,,,,,, Australia United Kingdom		 110 2 6	29 10 3
Rice		••	New Zealand Australia Malden		98 30 22	118 150